
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
811 
102 

93 
322 
104 

3 
30 
35 
91 

2 
31 
95 
17 
96 

395 
27 

6 
81 

Name 
TEAM STANCO 
Pino/Franco ALBANESE 
Marco LAZZARINI 
GUERTNER/BACHHUBER 
Yves FROEHLICH 
Rolf FROEHLICH 
Viktor MURALT 
Michael LOACKER 
Fabio SOLOMBRINO 
Reto CORRETTI 
Thomas GREMINGER 
Sven ENGELI 
Benjamin SCHREMPF 
Renzo BATTAGLIA 
Benjamin STENGEL 
Tino HUERLIMANN 
Michael HOERLER 
Mark GRAF 

Class 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 
4 
4 
6 
2 
3 
1 
4 
1 
2 
6 
1 

Model/Engine 
Cupra TCR 
Cupra TCR 
HKT RS 
Porsche GT3 Cup 
Seat Leon TCR 
Cupra TCR 
Mustang Bullit 
BMW M3 
Toyota Yaris Cup 
Alfa Giulia QV 
S u b a ru  L e g a c y  T u rb o  
Hyundai I30N 
Renault Cl io Sport 
Honda Civic 
Opel Speedster 
M e rce de s  1 9 0  EV O 2  
B M W  E36 2JZ-GT E 
Ford Fiesta ST 

Club 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 

Best Tm 
1:11.768 
1:15.523 
1:18.526 
1:19.096 
1:21.760 
1:22.461 
1:23.704 
1:25.467 
1:27.034 
1:27.397 
1:28.044 
1:28.088 
1:28.413 
1:29.343 
1:29.856 
1:29.856 
1:32.626 
1:34.737 

In Lap 
6 
7 

12 
15 

4 
6 
7 
7 
6 
1 
2 
2 
8 
4 
3 
7 
3 
6 

Diff 

3.755 
6.758 
7.328 
9.992 

10.693 
11.936 
13.699 
15.266 
15.629 
16.276 
16.320 
16.645 
17.575 
18.088 
18.088 
20.858 
22.969 

Gap 

3.755 
3.003 
0.570 
2.664 
0.701 
1.243 
1.763 
1.567 
0.363 
0.647 
0.044 
0.325 
0.930 
0.513 

2.770 
2.111 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/08/2023 17:30:29 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 
Feld 4 

Feld 4 L5 

Practice started at 16:57:03 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 3 settori 2,350 km 

19/08/2023 17:00 


